
   Pechino 2008 - Calendario Gare Canottaggio

Canottaggio

Day 1
Start: 13:50 End: 18:00

13:50-14:00
14:00-14:10
14:10-14:20
14:20-14:30
14:30-14:40
14:40-14:50
14:50-15:00
15:00-15:10
15:10-15:20
15:20-15:30
15:30-15:40
15:40-15:50
15:50-16:00
16:00-16:10
16:10-16:20
16:20-16:30
16:30-16:40
16:40-16:50
16:50-17:00
17:00-17:10
17:10-17:20
17:20-17:30
17:30-17:40
17:40-17:50
17:50-18:00

Day 2
Start: 14:50 End: 18:00

14:50-15:00
15:00-15:10
15:10-15:20
15:20-15:30
15:30-15:40
15:40-15:50
15:50-16:00
16:00-16:10
16:10-16:20

                        Partecipa al Forum Olimpiadi

Saturday:(09/8)
Session RO01 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park  

Women's Single Sculls Heat 01
Women's Single Sculls Heat 02
Women's Single Sculls Heat 03
Women's Single Sculls Heat 04
Women's Single Sculls Heat 05
Women's Single Sculls Heat 06

Men's Single Sculls Heat 01
Men's Single Sculls Heat 02
Men's Single Sculls Heat 03
Men's Single Sculls Heat 04
Men's Single Sculls Heat 05
Men's Single Sculls Heat 06

Women's Pair Heat 01
Women's Pair Heat 02

Men's Pair Heat 01
Men's Pair Heat 02
Men's Pair Heat 03

Women's Double Sculls Heat 01
Women's Double Sculls Heat 02

Men's Double Sculls Heat 01
Men's Double Sculls Heat 02
Men's Double Sculls Heat 03

Men's Four Heat 01
Men's Four Heat 02
Men's Four Heat 03

Sunday:(10/8)
Session RO02 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park  

Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 01
Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 02
Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 03

Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 01
Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 02
Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 03
Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 04

Men's Lightweight Four Heat 01
Men's Lightweight Four Heat 02
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16:20-16:30
16:30-16:40
16:40-16:50
16:50-17:00
17:00-17:10
17:10-17:20
17:20-17:30
17:30-17:40
17:40-17:50
17:50-18:00

Day 3
Start: 15:30 End: 18:00

15:30-15:40
15:40-15:50
15:50-16:00
16:00-16:10
16:10-16:20
16:20-16:30
16:30-16:40
16:40-16:50
16:50-17:00
17:00-17:10
17:10-17:20
17:20-17:30
17:30-17:40
17:40-17:50
17:50-18:00

Day 4
Start: 16:00 End: 17:50

16:00-16:10
16:10-16:20
16:20-16:30
16:30-16:40
16:40-16:50
16:50-17:00
17:00-17:10
17:10-17:20
17:20-17:30
17:30-17:40
17:40-17:50

Day 5
Start: 14:50 End: 17:10

14:50-15:00
15:00-15:10
15:10-15:20

Men's Lightweight Four Heat 03
Women's Quadruple Sculls Heat 01
Women's Quadruple Sculls Heat 02

Men's Quadruple Sculls Heat 01
Men's Quadruple Sculls Heat 02
Men's Quadruple Sculls Heat 03

Women's Eight Heat 01
Women's Eight Heat 02

Men's Eight Heat 01
Men's Eight Heat 02

Monday:(11/8)
Session RO03 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park  

Women's Single Sculls Repechage 01
Women's Single Sculls Repechage 02
Women's Single Sculls Repechage 03
Women's Single Sculls Repechage 04

Men's Single Sculls Repechage 01
Men's Single Sculls Repechage 02
Men's Single Sculls Repechage 03
Men's Single Sculls Repechage 04

Women's Pair Repechage 01
Women's Pair Repechage 02

Men's Pair Repechage
Women's Double Sculls Repechage 01
Women's Double Sculls Repechage 02

Men's Double Sculls Repechage
Men's Four Repechage

Tuesday:(12/8)
Session RO04 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park  

Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Repechage 01
Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Repechage 02

Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Repechage 01
Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Repechage 02
Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Repechage 03
Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Repechage 04

Men's Lightweight Four Repechage
Women's Quadruple Sculls Repechage

Men's Quadruple Sculls Repechage
Women's Eight Repechage

Men's Eight Repechage
Wednesday:(13/8)

Session RO05 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park  
Women's Single Sculls Semifinal C/D - Race 01
Women's Single Sculls Semifinal C/D - Race 02

Men's Single Sculls Semifinal C/D - Race 01



15:20-15:30
15:30-15:40
15:40-15:50
15:50-16:00
16:00-16:10
16:10-16:20
16:20-16:30
16:30-16:40
16:40-16:50
16:50-17:00
17:00-17:10

Day 6
Start: 14:10 End: 18:00

14:10-14:20
14:20-14:30
14:30-14:40
14:40-14:50
14:50-15:00
15:00-15:10
15:10-15:20
15:20-15:30
15:30-15:40
15:40-15:50
15:50-16:00
16:00-16:10
16:10-16:20
16:20-16:30
16:30-16:40
16:40-16:50
16:50-17:00
17:00-17:10
17:10-17:20
17:20-17:30
17:30-17:40
17:40-17:50
17:50-18:00

Day 8
Start: 14:00 End: 18:00

14:00-14:10
14:10-14:20
14:20-14:30
14:30-14:40
14:40-14:50
14:50-15:00
15:00-15:10

Men's Single Sculls Semifinal C/D - Race 02
Women's Single Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 01
Women's Single Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 02

Men's Single Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 01
Men's Single Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 02

Men's Pair Semifinal A/B - Race 01
Men's Pair Semifinal A/B - Race 02

Men's Double Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 01
Men's Double Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 02

Men's Four Semifinal A/B - Race 01
Men's Four Semifinal A/B - Race 02
Thursday:(14/8)

Session RO06 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park  
Women's Single Sculls Final E

Men's Single Sculls Final E
Women's Single Sculls Final D

Men's Single Sculls Final D
Women's Single Sculls Final C

Men's Single Sculls Final C
Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Semifinal C/D - Race 01
Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Semifinal C/D - Race 02

Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 01
Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 02

Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 01
Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 02

Men's Lightweight Four Semifinal A/B - Race 01
Men's Lightweight Four Semifinal A/B - Race 02
Men's Quadruple Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 01
Men's Quadruple Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 02

Women's Single Sculls Final B
Men's Single Sculls Final B

Women's Pair Final B
Men's Pair Final B

Women's Double Sculls Final B
Men's Double Sculls Final B

Men's Four Final B
Saturday:(16/8)

Session RO07 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park  
Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final D

Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final C
Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final C

Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final B
Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final B

Men's Lightweight Four Final B
Women's Quadruple Sculls Final B



15:10-15:20
15:20-15:30
15:30-15:40
15:50-16:00
16:00-16:10
16:10-16:20
16:20-16:30
16:30-16:40
16:40-16:50
16:50-17:00
17:00-17:10
17:10-17:20
17:20-17:30
17:30-17:40
17:40-17:50
17:50-18:00

Day 9
Start: 15:30 End: 18:00

15:30-15:40
15:50-16:00
16:00-16:10
16:10-16:20
16:20-16:30
16:30-16:40
16:40-16:50
16:50-17:00
17:00-17:10
17:10-17:20
17:20-17:30
17:30-17:40
17:40-17:50
17:50-18:00

Men's Quadruple Sculls Final B
Men's Eight Final B

Women's Single Sculls Final A
Men's Single Sculls Final A

Women's Single Sculls Medal Ceremony
Women's Pair Final A

Men's Single Sculls Medal Ceremony
Men's Pair Final A

Women's Pair Medal Ceremony
Women's Double Sculls Final A

Men's Pair Medal Ceremony
Men's Double Sculls Final A

Women's Double Sculls Medal Ceremony
Men's Four Final A

Men's Double Sculls Medal Ceremony
Men's Four Medal Ceremony

Sunday:(17/8)
Session RO08 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park  

Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A
Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A

Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony
Men's Lightweight Four Final A

Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony
Women's Quadruple Sculls Final A

Men's Lightweight Four Medal Ceremony
Men's Quadruple Sculls Final A

Women's Quadruple Sculls Medal Ceremony
Women's Eight Final A

Men's Quadruple Sculls Medal Ceremony
Men's Eight Final A

Women's Eight Medal Ceremony
Men's Eight Medal Ceremony

                Partecipa al Forum Olimpiadi
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