

Pechino 2008 - Calendario Gare Canottaggio

Partecipa al Forum Olimpiadi

Day 1	Saturday/(00/9)
Day 1	Saturday:(09/8)
Session RO01 Start: 13	, , , ,
13:50-14:00	Women's Single Sculls Heat 01
14:00-14:10	Women's Single Sculls Heat 02
14:10-14:20	Women's Single Sculls Heat 03
14:20-14:30	Women's Single Sculls Heat 04
14:30-14:40	Women's Single Sculls Heat 05
14:40-14:50	Women's Single Sculls Heat 06
14:50-15:00	Men's Single Sculls Heat 01
15:00-15:10	Men's Single Sculls Heat 02
15:10-15:20	Men's Single Sculls Heat 03
15:20-15:30	Men's Single Sculls Heat 04
15:30-15:40	Men's Single Sculls Heat 05
15:40-15:50	Men's Single Sculls Heat 06
15:50-16:00	Women's Pair Heat 01
16:00-16:10	Women's Pair Heat 02
16:10-16:20	Men's Pair Heat 01
16:20-16:30	Men's Pair Heat 02
16:30-16:40	Men's Pair Heat 03
16:40-16:50	Women's Double Sculls Heat 01
16:50-17:00	Women's Double Sculls Heat 02
17:00-17:10	Men's Double Sculls Heat 01
17:10-17:20	Men's Double Sculls Heat 02
17:20-17:30	Men's Double Sculls Heat 03
17:30-17:40	Men's Four Heat 01
17:40-17:50	Men's Four Heat 02
17:50-18:00	Men's Four Heat 03
Day 2	Sunday:(10/8)
Session RO02 Start: 14	:50 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park
14:50-15:00	Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 01
15:00-15:10	Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 02
15:10-15:20	Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 03
15:20-15:30	Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 01
15:30-15:40	Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 02
15:40-15:50	Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 03
15:50-16:00	Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Heat 04
16:00-16:10	Men's Lightweight Four Heat 01
16:10-16:20	Men's Lightweight Four Heat 02

	16:20-16:30	Men's Lightweight Four Heat 03
	16:30-16:40	Women's Quadruple Sculls Heat 01
	16:40-16:50	Women's Quadruple Sculls Heat 02
	16:50-17:00	Men's Quadruple Sculls Heat 01
	17:00-17:10	Men's Quadruple Sculls Heat 02
	17:10-17:20	Men's Quadruple Sculls Heat 03
	17:20-17:30	Women's Eight Heat 01
	17:30-17:40	Women's Eight Heat 02
	17:40-17:50	Men's Eight Heat 01
	17:50-18:00	Men's Eight Heat 02
Day 3		Monday:(11/8)
	Session RO03	Start: 15:30 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park
	15:30-15:40	Women's Single Sculls Repechage 01
	15:40-15:50	Women's Single Sculls Repechage 02
	15:50-16:00	Women's Single Sculls Repechage 03
	16:00-16:10	Women's Single Sculls Repechage 04
	16:10-16:20	Men's Single Sculls Repechage 01
	16:20-16:30	Men's Single Sculls Repechage 02
	16:30-16:40	Men's Single Sculls Repechage 03
	16:40-16:50	Men's Single Sculls Repechage 04
	16:50-17:00	Women's Pair Repechage 01
	17:00-17:10	Women's Pair Repechage 02
	17:10-17:20	Men's Pair Repechage
	17:20-17:30	Women's Double Sculls Repechage 01
	17:30-17:40	Women's Double Sculls Repechage 02
	17:40-17:50	Men's Double Sculls Repechage
_	17:50-18:00	Men's Four Repechage
Day 4		Tuesday:(12/8)
		Start: 16:00 End: 17:50 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park
	16:00-16:10	Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Repechage 01
	16:10-16:20	Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Repechage 02
	16:20-16:30	Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Repechage 01
	16:30-16:40	Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Repechage 02
	16:40-16:50	Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Repechage 03
	16:50-17:00	Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Repechage 04
	17:00-17:10	Men's Lightweight Four Repechage
	17:10-17:20	Women's Quadruple Sculls Repechage
	17:20-17:30	Men's Quadruple Sculls Repechage
	17:30-17:40	Women's Eight Repechage
Day 5	17:40-17:50	Men's Eight Repechage
Day 5	Specion BOOF	Wednesday:(13/8) Start: 14:50 End: 17:10 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park
	14:50-15:00	Women's Single Sculls Semifinal C/D - Race 01
	15:00-15:10	Women's Single Sculls Semifinal C/D - Race 01 Women's Single Sculls Semifinal C/D - Race 02
	15:10-15:10	Men's Single Sculls Semifinal C/D - Race 02
	10.10-10.20	Men a dingle dealla defillillar d/D - Nace 01

	15:20-15:30	Men's Single Sculls Semifinal C/D - Race 02
	15:30-15:40	Women's Single Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 01
	15:40-15:50	Women's Single Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 02
	15:50-16:00	Men's Single Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 01
	16:00-16:10	Men's Single Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 02
	16:10-16:20	Men's Pair Semifinal A/B - Race 01
	16:20-16:30	Men's Pair Semifinal A/B - Race 02
	16:30-16:40	Men's Double Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 01
	16:40-16:50	Men's Double Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 02
	16:50-17:00	Men's Four Semifinal A/B - Race 01
	17:00-17:10	Men's Four Semifinal A/B - Race 02
Day 6		Thursday:(14/8)
	Session RO06	Start: 14:10 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park
	14:10-14:20	Women's Single Sculls Final E
	14:20-14:30	Men's Single Sculls Final E
	14:30-14:40	Women's Single Sculls Final D
	14:40-14:50	Men's Single Sculls Final D
	14:50-15:00	Women's Single Sculls Final C
	15:00-15:10	Men's Single Sculls Final C
	15:10-15:20	Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Semifinal C/D - Race 01
	15:20-15:30	Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Semifinal C/D - Race 02
	15:30-15:40	Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 01
	15:40-15:50	Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 02
	15:50-16:00	Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 01
	16:00-16:10	Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 02
	16:10-16:20	Men's Lightweight Four Semifinal A/B - Race 01
	16:20-16:30	Men's Lightweight Four Semifinal A/B - Race 02
	16:30-16:40	Men's Quadruple Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 01
	16:40-16:50	Men's Quadruple Sculls Semifinal A/B - Race 02
	16:50-17:00	Women's Single Sculls Final B
	17:00-17:10	Men's Single Sculls Final B
	17:10-17:10	Women's Pair Final B
	17:20-17:30	Men's Pair Final B
	17:30-17:40	Women's Double Sculls Final B
	17:40-17:50	Men's Double Sculls Final B
	17:50-18:00	Men's Four Final B
Day 8	17.30-18.00	Saturday:(16/8)
Day 0	Session RO07	Start: 14:00 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park
	14:00-14:10	Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final D
	14:10-14:20	Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final C
	14:20-14:30	Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final C
	14:30-14:40	Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final B
	14:40-14:50	Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final B
	14:50-15:00	Men's Lightweight Four Final B
	15:00-15:10	Women's Quadruple Sculls Final B
	13.00-13.10	vvoineri s Quaurupie scuiis Filidi b

	15:10-15:20	Men's Quadruple Sculls Final B
	15:20-15:30	Men's Eight Final B
	15:30-15:40	Women's Single Sculls Final A
	15:50-16:00	Men's Single Sculls Final A
	16:00-16:10	Women's Single Sculls Medal Ceremony
	16:10-16:20	Women's Pair Final A
	16:20-16:30	Men's Single Sculls Medal Ceremony
	16:30-16:40	Men's Pair Final A
	16:40-16:50	Women's Pair Medal Ceremony
	16:50-17:00	Women's Double Sculls Final A
	17:00-17:10	Men's Pair Medal Ceremony
	17:10-17:20	Men's Double Sculls Final A
	17:20-17:30	Women's Double Sculls Medal Ceremony
	17:30-17:40	Men's Four Final A
	17:40-17:50	Men's Double Sculls Medal Ceremony
	17:50-18:00	Men's Four Medal Ceremony
Day 9	17:50-18:00	Men's Four Medal Ceremony Sunday:(17/8)
Day 9		·
Day 9		Sunday:(17/8)
Day 9	Session RO08	Sunday:(17/8) Start: 15:30 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park
Day 9	Session RO08 15:30-15:40	Sunday:(17/8) Start: 15:30 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A
Day 9	Session RO08 15:30-15:40 15:50-16:00	Sunday:(17/8) Start: 15:30 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A
Day 9	Session RO08 15:30-15:40 15:50-16:00 16:00-16:10	Sunday:(17/8) Start: 15:30 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony
Day 9	Session RO08 15:30-15:40 15:50-16:00 16:00-16:10 16:10-16:20	Sunday:(17/8) Start: 15:30 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Men's Lightweight Four Final A
Day 9	Session RO08 15:30-15:40 15:50-16:00 16:00-16:10 16:10-16:20 16:20-16:30	Sunday:(17/8) Start: 15:30 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Men's Lightweight Four Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony
Day 9	Session RO08 15:30-15:40 15:50-16:00 16:00-16:10 16:10-16:20 16:20-16:30 16:30-16:40	Sunday:(17/8) Start: 15:30 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Men's Lightweight Four Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Women's Quadruple Sculls Final A
Day 9	Session RO08 15:30-15:40 15:50-16:00 16:00-16:10 16:10-16:20 16:20-16:30 16:30-16:40 16:40-16:50	Sunday:(17/8) Start: 15:30 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Men's Lightweight Four Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Women's Quadruple Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Four Medal Ceremony
Day 9	Session RO08 15:30-15:40 15:50-16:00 16:00-16:10 16:10-16:20 16:20-16:30 16:30-16:40 16:40-16:50 16:50-17:00	Sunday:(17/8) Start: 15:30 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Men's Lightweight Four Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Women's Quadruple Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Four Medal Ceremony Men's Quadruple Sculls Final A
Day 9	Session RO08 15:30-15:40 15:50-16:00 16:00-16:10 16:10-16:20 16:20-16:30 16:30-16:40 16:40-16:50 16:50-17:00 17:00-17:10	Sunday:(17/8) Start: 15:30 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Men's Lightweight Four Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Women's Quadruple Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Four Medal Ceremony Men's Quadruple Sculls Final A Women's Quadruple Sculls Medal Ceremony
Day 9	Session RO08 15:30-15:40 15:50-16:00 16:00-16:10 16:10-16:20 16:20-16:30 16:30-16:40 16:40-16:50 16:50-17:00 17:00-17:10 17:10-17:20	Start: 15:30 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Men's Lightweight Four Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Women's Quadruple Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Four Medal Ceremony Men's Quadruple Sculls Final A Women's Quadruple Sculls Medal Ceremony Women's Quadruple Sculls Medal Ceremony Women's Eight Final A
Day 9	Session RO08 15:30-15:40 15:50-16:00 16:00-16:10 16:10-16:20 16:20-16:30 16:30-16:40 16:40-16:50 16:50-17:00 17:00-17:10 17:10-17:20 17:20-17:30	Start: 15:30 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Men's Lightweight Four Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Women's Quadruple Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Four Medal Ceremony Men's Quadruple Sculls Final A Women's Quadruple Sculls Medal Ceremony Women's Eight Final A Men's Quadruple Sculls Medal Ceremony
Day 9	Session RO08 15:30-15:40 15:50-16:00 16:00-16:10 16:10-16:20 16:20-16:30 16:30-16:40 16:40-16:50 16:50-17:00 17:00-17:10 17:10-17:20 17:20-17:30 17:30-17:40	Start: 15:30 End: 18:00 Shunyi Olympic Rowing-Canoeing Park Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Final A Women's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Men's Lightweight Four Final A Men's Lightweight Double Sculls Medal Ceremony Women's Quadruple Sculls Final A Men's Lightweight Four Medal Ceremony Men's Quadruple Sculls Final A Women's Quadruple Sculls Medal Ceremony Women's Eight Final A Men's Quadruple Sculls Medal Ceremony Men's Quadruple Sculls Medal Ceremony Men's Quadruple Sculls Medal Ceremony Men's Eight Final A

Partecipa al Forum Olimpiadi